- 1 -
FA-1LS/FA-3HS
1-phase/3-phase
inverter
The FA-1LS/FA-3HS inverter is an electronic frequency converter
designed for stepless regulation of the rotational speed of asyn-
chronous 1-phase (FA-1LS) and 3-phase (FA-3HS) motors.
It is not permitted to connect the supply voltage to the

tio
n
Di
am
et
er
 o
f
w
ire
s
A A kW A mm²
1LS series
FA-1LS-004 5.4 2.5 0.4 10 1.5
FA-1LS-007 8.2 4.0 0.7 16 2.5
FA-1LS-015 14.0 7.0 1.5 25 2.5
FA-1LS-022 23.0 10.0 2.2 40 4.0
3HS series
FA-3HS-007 4.3 2.5 0.7 10 1.5
FA-3HS-015 5.0 3.8 1.5 10 1.5
FA-3HS-022 7.1 5.1 2.2 16 2.5
FA-3HS-040 10.5 9.0 4.0 25 2.5
FA-3HS-055 14.6 13.0 5.5 32 4.0
Power cables and overcurrent protection
- 6 -
Connection of control circuits
- 7 -